Incremental type Absolute type
ISO Class 4*1 (Class 10)*2, *3 !
¡Built-in vacuum piping
¡�Possible to mount the main body without
removing the external cover, etc.
Clean Room Specification
Vacuum suction from
t h e  v a c u u m  p o r t

R: Right
RoHS
How to Order
w Motor type*1
Symbol Type Output [W] Actuator size Compatible drivers
S2 AC servo motor
(Incremental encoder) 100 40 LECSA-S1
S3 AC servo motor
(Incremental encoder) 200 63 LECSA-S3
S6 AC servo motor
(Absolute encoder) 100 40
LECSB-S5
LECSC-S5
LECSS-S5
S7 AC servo motor
(Absolute encoder) 200 63
LECSB-S7
LECSC-S7
LECSS-S7
∗1: �For motor type S2 and S6, the compatible driver part number suffixes are S1 and
S5 respectively.
e Lead [mm]
Symbol LEJS40 LEJS63
A 16 20
B 8 10
t Motor option
Nil Without option
B With lock
q Size
40
63
Clean Room SpecificationAC Servo Motor
Clean series
11 Vacuum type
LEJS11 40
q
500
r
S2
w
A
e t y u i o !0
r Stroke [mm]*2
200
to
1500
*2: Refer to the table below for details.
u Cable type*5, *6, *7
Nil Without cable
S Standard cable
R Robotic cable (Flexible cable)
∗5: �When the driver type is selected, the cable is included.
Select cable type and cable length.
Example)
S2S2: Standard cable (2 m) + Driver (LECSS2)
S2: Standard cable (2 m)
Nil: Without cable and driver
∗6: �The motor and encoder cables are included. (The lock
cable is also included when the motor with lock option is
selected.)
∗7: Standard cable entry direction is “(A) Axis side”.
o Driver type*5
Compatible
drivers
Power supply
voltage (V)
Nil Without driver —
A1 LECSA1-S 100 to 120
A2 LECSA2-S 200 to 230
B1 LECSB1-S 100 to 120
B2 LECSB2-S 200 to 230
C1 LECSC1-S 100 to 120
C2 LECSC2-S 200 to 230